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HongKong . Manila. . . Wednesday, Jan. 6 Monday, Jan. 11 650 35 17 5 1 1
Manilla. . . Zebu . " . Thursday, Jan. 14 Monday, Jan. 18 380 45 14 4 1 1 .. 4

Zebu (Camiguin
1, land

Is-'
Sunday, Jan. 24 Tuesday, Jan. 26 110 .. 2 1 1 1 1

Camiun
land . .

Is-i
.j

.iiiboan . Tuesday, Jan. 26 Friday, Jan. 29 250 .. 3 1 1.

Samboanga . Humboldt Bay. Friday, Feb. 5 Tuesday, Feb. 23 1,333 108 18 18 6 5 .. 5

Humboldt Bay. (m1ralty
landB

Is-i
Wednesday, Feb. 24 Wednesday, March 3 403 42 2 7 1 1 .. 1

Admiralty
lands. . Yokohama . . Wednesday, March 10 Sunday, April 11 2,533 106 0 32 13 12 2 3

Yokohama. . Kobe . . . Tuesday, May 11 Saturday, May 15 350 72 19 4 1 1 1 1
Kobe . . . Muvana . . Tuesday, May 25 Wednesday, May 26 120 20 8 1 .. .. .. 2
Muvana . . Kobe . . . Friday, May 28 Saturday, May 29 120 19 5 1 .. .. .. 2
Kobe . . . Yokohama. . Wednesday, June 2 Saturday, June 5 400 80 13 I 3 4 3 .. 2
Yokohama. . Honolulu . . Wednesday, June 16 Tuesday, July 27 4,302 279 3 42 24 24 2 7
Honolulu . . Kilo. . . . Wednesday, Aug. 1 Saturday, Aug. 4 200 60 4 3 1 1
Kilo. . . . Tahiti . . . Thursday, Aug. 19 Saturday, Sept. 18 2,630 189 9 30 17 17 1 5
Tahiti . . .. Juan Fernandez Sunday, Oct. 3 Saturday, Nov. 13 4,643 222 19 41 22 19 , 11
Juan Fernandez Valparaiso. . Monday, Nov. 15 Friday, Nov. 19 400 17 3 4 1 1 .. 1

Total of third section of voyage . . . . . 18,824 1,325 12 230 94 88 7 45
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